PPV weidinger

Infection protection set BASIC, bio protection level 1+2, size
XXL

Suitable for bioprotection level 1+2

Infection protection set Basic consisting of:

- ProSafe® 2 plus overall CAT.lll type 4b, 5b, 6b, EN 14126, antistatic

- Safety goggles indirectly ventilated according to EN 166

- FFP 3 mask with exhalation valve

- 2 pairs of gloves nitrile, long arm cuff EN 374, EN 388,

- disposal bag for biological substances, self-adhesive sealable, with grip zone

item number WL63312

model Set-B
manufacturer DS SAFETY WEAR
manufacturer item number SET-B-XXL

Products for the electronic industry

- ) < / weidi '
/2 www.weidinger.eu



PPV weidinger

order unit 1 set
content unit P—
size -~

Other versions

item number size
WL63309 "
WL63310 L
WL63311 s
WL63312 XL
WL63313 il
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